

Lion Caesar Dressing - Information

Appearance /Texture: Glossy, off white/double cream coloured thick dressing with visible flecks of beige coloured garlic and cheese with pieces of cracked black pepper. Taste: Velvety, cloying mouth feel (oil) with some soft grittiness from hard cheese and garlic. Dominated by an acidic dairy/yoghurt like, cooked garlic and cheese flavour with cracked black pepper back notes. Aroma: Aroma dominated by cheese, dairy, garlic, vinegar and peppery notes.

TFS Product Code: 015475
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 12/11/2014
Date Produced: 06/05/2026



Allergy Information

Key: **Contains** **May Contain**



Nutritional Information

Serving Unit:

()
()
()
()
()
()
()
()
()

Dietary Information

Key: **Suitable for**



Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.

Lion Caesar Dressing - Information

TFS Product Code: 015475
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 12/11/2014
Date Produced: 06/05/2026



Ingredients

Rapeseed Oil, Water, Caesar Dressing Premix (Spirit Vinegar, Water, Garlic Puree (Water, Dried Garlic, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Medium Fat Hard Cheese (MILK) (contains Preservative (Lysozyme (from EGG))), Salt, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Dried Garlic, Dried Onion, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum)), Sugar, Pasteurised EGG Yolk, Worcester Sauce (Water, Malt Vinegar (from BARLEY), Sugar, Molasses, Salt, Soy Sauce (Water, SOYA Beans, WHEAT and Salt), Tamarind Concentrate, Dried Onion, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Ground White Pepper, Chilli Pepper, Dried Garlic, Ground Ginger, Ground Cloves, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Malt Extract (from BARLEY)), Salt, Cracked Black Pepper, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Natural Flavouring (Contains MILK).

Handling Information

Directions for Use

No usage information

Storage Instructions

No storage information

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.